hobson.com.au
about our...
DID YOU KNOW?
Chemical Anchor Kit
External Hex - Chisel Point
Bolt Tension  |  Anti-Vibration  |  Product Reliability  |  Traceability
QUALITY FASTENERS SINCE 1935hobson.com.au
Disclaimer: while every reasonable effort has been made to ensure that this document is correct at the time of printing, Hobson Engineering®, its agencies and employees disclaim all
liability in respect to anything or the consequences of anything done or omitted regarding the whole or any part of this document.
24
02
27
D
YK
CHEMICAL ANCHOR KIT EXTERNAL HEX
HOT DIP GALVANISED / HEC / CLASS 8.8 / CHISEL POINT
Part Qfind Size Length Hex Drive Hex Drive
Height
(mm) (mm) (mm)
MCA88GPM120220H MCA136 M12 220 8 8
MCA88GPM120300H MCA137 M12 300 8 8
MCA88GPM160220H MCA138 M16 220 12 8
MCA88GPM160260H MCA139 M16 260 12 8
MCA88GPM160300H MCA140 M16 300 12 8
MCA88GPM160350H MCA141 M16 350 12 8
MCA88GPM160500H MCA142 M16 500 12 8
MCA88GPM200350H MCA143 M20 350 12 9
MCA88GPM200400H MCA144 M20 400 12 9
MCA88GPM200480H MCA145 M20 480 12 9
•	 Extended length for applications where deeper embedment
is required
•	 Flexible drilling depth and thickness of member being anchored
•	 Vibration resistance
•	 Excellent load capability
•	 Fixing to concrete or masonry substrates
•	 Projects requiring non-expansion type fasteners
•	 Projects requiring closer edge distance and spacing
FEATURES
APPLICATIONS » Absence of notch offers
flexible drilling depth
and thickness
Class
You can download this
Test Certificate and/or
Report from our website:
hobson.com.au